
          
ANJANA SHARMA

Joint Holder :- -

JEET RAM BUILDING UP MUHAL DUDHALI

BHARARI SHIMLA

.

SHIMLA Customer ID :881114053

HIMACHAL PRADESH-INDIA IFSC Code :UTIB0003338

171001 MICR Code :160211054

Nominee Registered : Y

Registered Mobile No :XXXXXX8175

Registered Email ID:shXXXX78@gmail.com PAN :KDWPS9628K

Scheme :EASY ACCESS SALARY ACCOUNT

Statement of Axis Account No :918010032171285 for the period (From : 25-10-2022  To : 24-01-2023)

Tran Date Chq No Particulars Debit Credit Balance Init.
Br

OPENING BALANCE           936536.39
25-10-2022 UPI/P2M/229881620391/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI                 25.00            936511.39 3338

26-10-2022
UPI/P2M/229922812395/EURONETGP/ICICI
Ban/UPI                 25.00            936486.39 3338

27-10-2022 UPI/P2A/230033760808/Johny  Ku/State Ban/UPI                 84.00            936402.39 3338

28-10-2022 ECOM PUR/SWIGGY/9113112212/281022/07:11                224.00            936178.39 3338

29-10-2022
ECOM PUR/SWIGGY
INSTAM/9113112212/291022/07:10                218.00            935960.39 3338

30-10-2022
ECOM PUR/SWIGGY
INSTAM/9113112212/301022/10:33                247.00            935713.39 3338

31-10-2022 ECOM PUR/SWIGGY/9113112212/311022/08:54                295.00            935418.39 3338

01-11-2022
UPI/P2A/230551884249/SANDEEP S/Punjab
Na/UPI                 70.00            935348.39 3338

01-11-2022
UPI/P2M/230552097212/CLOUDNINE/Paytm
Pay/UPI

              
1080.00            934268.39 3338

01-11-2022
UPI/P2M/230552110915/CLOUDNINE/Paytm
Pay/UPI                514.00            933754.39 3338

02-11-2022
UPI/P2M/230698757598/THE GROCI/Paytm
Pay/UPI                150.00            933604.39 3338

02-11-2022 ECOM PUR/SWIGGY/9113112212/021122/16:13                384.00            933220.39 3338

03-11-2022
UPI/P2A/230707072900/AKSHITA  /State
Ban/UPI

              
1680.00            934900.39 3338

05-11-2022
UPI/P2A/230964509527/RAVI PAL/HDFC
BANK/UPI                765.00            934135.39 3338

05-11-2022 ECOM PUR/SWIGGY/9113112212/051122/07:16                236.00            933899.39 3338

06-11-2022
UPI/P2A/231090990430/RAJESH KU/Bank of
B/UPI                215.00            933684.39 3338

07-11-2022
ECOM PUR/SWIGGY
INSTAM/9113112212/071122/04:05                201.00            933483.39 3338

09-11-2022
UPI/P2M/231387686171/THE GROCI/Paytm
Pay/UPI                 68.00            933415.39 3338

09-11-2022
UPI/P2M/231387708424/THE GROCI/Paytm
Pay/UPI                 20.00            933395.39 3338

10-11-2022
IMPS/P2A/231413144977/PANKAJSH/ICICIBA
N/Friends

            
285000.00           1218395.39 3338

10-11-2022
IMPS/P2A/231413799754/Pankaj/ICICIBA/X033
934/

              
1000.00           1217395.39 3338

11-11-2022 ECOM PUR/SWIGGY/9113112212/111122/09:26                327.00           1217068.39 3338

12-11-2022
UPI/P2A/231671325374/TRIPTA RA/Axis
Bank/UPI                388.00           1216680.39 3338

13-11-2022 ECOM PUR/SWIGGY/9113112212/131122/06:24                161.00           1216519.39 3338

13-11-2022
UPI/P2M/231716698889/THE GROCI/Paytm
Pay/UPI                 74.00           1216445.39 3338

13-11-2022
UPI/P2M/231716714238/THE GROCI/Paytm
Pay/UPI                 20.00           1216425.39 3338



13-11-2022
UPI/P2A/231719502106/AKSHITA  /State
Ban/UPI                 55.00           1216370.39 3338

14-11-2022
UPI/P2A/231822311768/SUBHASH C/Axis
Bank/UPI                121.00           1216249.39 3338

14-11-2022
UPI/P2M/231822344944/PLATFORM /Paytm
Pay/UPI                 70.00           1216179.39 3338

14-11-2022 UPI/P2A/231842030601/Lovepreet/State Ban/UPI                150.00           1216029.39 3338

15-11-2022 ECOM PUR/SWIGGY/9113112212/151122/10:26                138.00           1215891.39 3338

16-11-2022
UPI/P2M/232083607665/THE GROCI/Paytm
Pay/UPI                125.00           1215766.39 3338

16-11-2022 UPI/P2M/232087594223/Himeal/Paytm Pay/UPI                 85.00           1215681.39 3338

18-11-2022
UPI/P2A/232270835099/ANJANA SH/HDFC
BANK/UPI

             
85000.00           1300681.39 3338

18-11-2022
UPI/P2A/232217688230/PANKAJ SH/HDFC
BANK/NA

              
1000.00           1301681.39 3338

18-11-2022
UPI/P2A/232217724210/PANKAJ SH/HDFC
BANK/NA

             
99000.00           1400681.39 3338

18-11-2022 UPI/P2M/232250675852/Himeal/Paytm Pay/UPI                 85.00           1400596.39 3338

18-11-2022
UPI/P2A/232258694899/PANKAJ/IDBI
Bank/UPI

              
3600.00           1396996.39 3338

19-11-2022
UPI/P2M/232377508941/EURONETGP/ICICI
Ban/UPI                 25.00           1396971.39 3338

19-11-2022
UPI/P2A/232367872831/PANKAJ SH/HDFC
BANK/NA

            
100000.00           1496971.39 3338

20-11-2022 ECOM PUR/SWIGGY/9113112212/201122/08:21                190.00           1496781.39 3338

20-11-2022
UPI/P2A/232419911908/MUNNI DEV/Union
Ban/UPI                 70.00           1496711.39 3338

20-11-2022
UPI/P2M/232420324254/NARESH/Yes Bank
/UPI                100.00           1496611.39 3338

20-11-2022
UPI/P2M/232421199801/ADMYRA SA/Paytm
Pay/UPI

              
1430.00           1495181.39 3338

20-11-2022
UPI/P2A/232422338895/SUSHIL SH/Punjab
Na/UPI

              
1500.00           1493681.39 3338

20-11-2022
UPI/P2M/232422725572/BharatPe
/YesBank_Y/UPI                 50.00           1493631.39 3338

20-11-2022
UPI/P2M/232422841414/SHANKAR T/Paytm
Pay/UPI                 90.00           1493541.39 3338

20-11-2022
UPI/P2M/232423013479/Shivam ag/Paytm
Pay/UPI                 20.00           1493521.39 3338

20-11-2022
UPI/P2A/232423325182/ABDUL WAS/Canara
Ba/UPI                 60.00           1493461.39 3338

20-11-2022
UPI/P2A/232424193575/PARVEEN S/HDFC
BANK/UPI                 77.00           1493384.39 3338

20-11-2022
UPI/P2A/232443604173/AKSHITA  /State
Ban/UPI                900.00           1494284.39 3338

21-11-2022
UPI/P2A/232535178642/MANDEEP K/Punjab
an/UPI                 78.00           1494206.39 3338

21-11-2022
UPI/P2A/232537355660/AMIT  KUM/Kotak
Mah/UPI                 75.00           1494131.39 3338

21-11-2022
UPI/P2M/232537432631/JASAVANTI/Bank of
B/UPI                150.00           1493981.39 3338

21-11-2022
UPI/P2M/232537978726/BharatPe
/YesBank_Y/Verifie                160.00           1493821.39 3338

21-11-2022
UPI/P2A/232538096677/DEEPAK/Union
Ban/UPI                 20.00           1493801.39 3338

21-11-2022
UPI/P2M/232539286506/EKART/Yes Bank
/Payment

              
1934.00           1491867.39 3338

22-11-2022
UPI/P2A/232656195483/RAVI PAL/HDFC
BANK/UPI                150.00           1491717.39 3338

22-11-2022
UPI/P2A/232664388212/AJAY KUMA/IDBI
Bank/UPI                 78.00           1491639.39 3338

22-11-2022
UPI/P2M/232664837737/Rajinder /Paytm
Pay/UPI                 50.00           1491589.39 3338

22-11-2022
UPI/P2M/232666990488/GURJANT S/Federal
B/Pay to                110.00           1491479.39 3338

22-11-2022
UPI/P2M/232668527657/EURONETGP/ICICI
Ban/UPI                 25.00           1491454.39 3338



22-11-2022
UPI/P2M/232675709367/wow momo /Paytm
Pay/UPI                268.00           1491186.39 3338

22-11-2022
UPI/P2A/232677080026/ARJUN MAH/Paytm
Pay/UPI                 70.00           1491116.39 3338

23-11-2022
UPI/P2M/232790435647/Chai rusk/Paytm
Pay/UPI                959.00           1490157.39 3338

23-11-2022
UPI/P2M/232798841624/RAJDEV PA/Federal
B/Pay to                120.00           1490037.39 3338

23-11-2022 ECOM PUR/SWIGGY/9113112212/231122/14:19                262.00           1489775.39 3338

23-11-2022
UPI/P2A/232713844886/AKSHITA  /State
Ban/UPI                590.00           1489185.39 3338

24-11-2022 ECOM PUR/SWIGGY/9113112212/241122/04:17                 93.00           1489092.39 3338

24-11-2022
IMPS/P2A/232811460425/Pankaj/ICICIBA/X033
934/

            
500000.00            989092.39 3338

24-11-2022
IMPS/P2A/232811472713/Pankaj/ICICIBA/X033
934/

            
306000.00            683092.39 3338

24-11-2022 UPI/P2M/232824653554/Himeal/Paytm Pay/UPI                150.00            682942.39 3338

24-11-2022
UPI/P2A/232830679755/TRIPTA RA/Axis
Bank/UPI                 85.00            683027.39 3338

25-11-2022
IMPS/P2A/232914065356/AmazonSe/HONGKO
NG/Q216W55J

              
1999.00            685026.39 3338

26-11-2022
ECOM PUR/SWIGGY
INSTAM/9113112212/261122/07:34                103.00            684923.39 3338

26-11-2022 UPI/P2M/233073719325/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI                 25.00            684898.39 3338

26-11-2022
UPI/P2M/233073833562/THE GROCI/Paytm
Pay/UPI                428.00            684470.39 3338

27-11-2022 ECOM PUR/SWIGGY/9113112212/271122/08:18                322.00            684148.39 3338

27-11-2022
UPI/P2A/233197873611/ANJANA SH/Punjab
Na/UPI

              
6000.00            678148.39 3338

27-11-2022
UPI/P2M/233113967891/Zudio/Yes Bank
/Payment

              
1698.00            676450.39 3338

27-11-2022
UPI/P2M/233117793976/PVR DT Ch/Paytm
Pay/UPI                750.00            675700.39 3338

27-11-2022
UPI/P2A/233121188773/AKSHITA  /State
Ban/UPI                747.00            676447.39 3338

28-11-2022
ECOM PUR/SWIGGY
INSTAM/9113112212/281122/04:05                149.00            676298.39 3338

29-11-2022 UPI/P2M/233355667499/Himeal/Paytm Pay/UPI                 80.00            676218.39 3338

29-11-2022 UPI/P2M/233356989649/Himeal/Paytm Pay/UPI                  5.00            676213.39 3338

30-11-2022 BRN-PYMT-CARD-4514570038862168
              
8648.00            667565.39 400

30-11-2022 ECOM PUR/SWIGGY/9113112212/301122/08:28                186.00            667379.39 3338

30-11-2022
UPI/P2M/233483046459/EKART/Yes Bank
/Payment

              
1689.00            665690.39 3338

01-12-2022
UPI/P2M/233515942205/THE GROCI/Paytm
Pay/UPI                234.00            665456.39 3338

01-12-2022 ECOM PUR/SWIGGY/9113112212/011222/09:04                156.00            665300.39 3338

02-12-2022 UPI/P2M/233658422866/Himeal/Paytm Pay/UPI                 95.00            665205.39 3338

03-12-2022 UPI/P2M/233712180350/Himeal/Paytm Pay/UPI                 85.00            665120.39 3338

04-12-2022
UPI/P2M/233826436786/Mr. KARAN/Yes Bank
/UPI                 29.00            665091.39 3338

04-12-2022
UPI/P2A/233838577699/AKSHITA  /State
Ban/UPI                626.00            664465.39 3338

05-12-2022
UPI/P2M/233945770891/THE GROCI/Paytm
Pay/UPI                114.00            664351.39 3338

05-12-2022
UPI/P2M/233946560567/RAM DEVI /Paytm
Pay/UPI                 65.00            664286.39 3338

07-12-2022
UPI/P2A/234150086109/GURVEEN K/Punjab
Na/UPI                100.00            664386.39 3338

07-12-2022
UPI/P2A/234150936346/GURVEEN K/Punjab
Na/UPI                130.00            664516.39 3338

07-12-2022
UPI/P2A/234142229667/GILL PRIN/HDFC
BANK/UPI                250.00            664266.39 3338

08-12-2022
UPI/P2M/234255360503/Xpressbee/ICICI
Ban/UPI                730.00            663536.39 3338



08-12-2022 UPI/P2M/234256251869/Himeal/Paytm Pay/UPI                 70.00            663466.39 3338

10-12-2022
UPI/P2A/234410633561/MATRIKA
P/INDUSIND /UPI                 29.00            663437.39 3338

11-12-2022
UPI/P2M/234541945525/KARAN SIN/Paytm
Pay/UPI                 45.00            663392.39 3338

11-12-2022 ECOM PUR/SWIGGY/9113112212/111222/07:18                134.00            663258.39 3338

11-12-2022
UPI/P2M/234558214319/THE GROCI/Paytm
Pay/UPI                 30.00            663228.39 3338

12-12-2022 UPI/P2M/234693785093/Kirpal si/Paytm Pay/UPI                 50.00            663178.39 3338

14-12-2022
UPI/P2A/234841745543/GURBAJ  S/State
Ban/UPI                150.00            663028.39 3338

14-12-2022
IMPS/P2A/234808423187/Pankaj/ICICIBA/X033
934/

            
400000.00            263028.39 3338

14-12-2022
IMPS/P2A/234808425186/Pankaj/ICICIBA/X033
934/

            
200000.00             63028.39 3338

14-12-2022 ECOM PUR/SWIGGY/9113112212/141222/08:57                313.00             62715.39 3338

18-12-2022 ECOM PUR/SWIGGY/9113112212/181222/08:37                133.00             62582.39 3338

19-12-2022
UPI/P2M/235326992253/Delhivery/HDFC
BANK/UPI

              
2957.00             59625.39 3338

19-12-2022 UPI/P2M/235339154059/Himeal/Paytm Pay/UPI                 95.00             59530.39 3338

23-12-2022 ECOM PUR/SWIGGY/9113112212/231222/08:39                257.00             59273.39 3338

28-12-2022
ECOM PUR/SWIGGY
INSTAM/9113112212/281222/10:55                169.00             59104.39 3338

30-12-2022 ECOM PUR/SWIGGY/9113112212/301222/05:44                138.00             58966.39 3338

01-01-2023
918010032171285:Int.Pd:01-10-2022 to 31-12-
2022

              
5287.00             64253.39 3338

02-01-2023
UPI/P2A/300251946238/SANTOSH K/HDFC
BANK/UPI                315.00             64568.39 3338

02-01-2023 ECOM PUR/SWIGGY/9113112212/020123/10:11                147.00             64421.39 3338

04-01-2023 ECOM PUR/SWIGGY/9113112212/040123/10:13                266.00             64155.39 3338

04-01-2023
UPI/P2A/300408684826/PUSHPA RA/HDFC
BANK/UPI                350.00             64505.39 3338

05-01-2023
UPI/P2M/300586563470/Ravinder /Airtel
Pa/Payment                 84.00             64421.39 3338

05-01-2023
UPI/P2M/300586636150/CLOUDNINE/Paytm
Pay/UPI                600.00             63821.39 3338

05-01-2023
UPI/P2A/300586757541/PUSHPA RA/HDFC
BANK/UPI                300.00             63521.39 3338

05-01-2023 UPI/P2M/300586774499/Himeal/Paytm Pay/UPI                 90.00             63431.39 3338

05-01-2023
UPI/P2A/300528497135/PUSHPA RA/HDFC
BANK/UPI                250.00             63681.39 3338

05-01-2023
UPI/P2M/300587622284/CLOUDNINE/Paytm
Pay/UPI                160.01             63521.38 3338

05-01-2023
UPI/P2A/300588058036/AJAY SO R/Punjab
Na/UPI                120.00             63401.38 3338

05-01-2023
UPI/P2A/300588444232/SONALI DO/Punjab
Na/UPI                 25.00             63376.38 3338

05-01-2023
UPI/P2M/300588630492/Precise R/Paytm
Pay/UPI                635.00             62741.38 3338

05-01-2023
UPI/P2M/300588942270/Irfan Kha/Axis
Bank/UPI                 91.00             62650.38 3338

05-01-2023
UPI/P2M/300589330792/THE SALON/Paytm
Pay/UPI                 50.00             62600.38 3338

05-01-2023
UPI/P2M/300589508011/THE GROCI/Paytm
Pay/UPI                390.00             62210.38 3338

06-01-2023
UPI/P2A/300616254144/AVTAR   S/Kotak
Mah/UPI                138.00             62072.38 3338

08-01-2023
UPI/P2M/300888113135/ASHWANI K/Federal
B/Pay to                207.00             61865.38 3338

08-01-2023
UPI/P2M/300888475717/Zudio/Yes Bank
/Payment                799.00             61066.38 3338

08-01-2023
UPI/P2A/300888859148/ANSHITA/HDFC
BANK/UPI

              
2856.00             58210.38 3338

08-01-2023
UPI/P2M/300888979640/BharatPe
/YesBank_Y/Pay To                225.00             57985.38 3338



   

          

08-01-2023
UPI/P2M/300889876014/BharatPe
/YesBank_Y/Pay To                 20.00             57965.38 3338

08-01-2023
UPI/P2M/300892609854/ TOPA RAM/Yes Bank
/UPI                100.00             57865.38 3338

08-01-2023
UPI/P2M/300892767335/SHIV NATH/Yes Bank
/UPI                100.00             57765.38 3338

08-01-2023
UPI/P2M/300892922832/SHANKAR T/Paytm
Pay/UPI                160.00             57605.38 3338

09-01-2023
UPI/P2A/300916034018/PUSHPA RA/HDFC
BANK/UPI

              
2500.00             60105.38 3338

10-01-2023
UPI/P2M/301040591781/EURONETGP/ICICI
Ban/UPI                666.00             59439.38 3338

10-01-2023 UPI/P2M/301063946291/Himeal/Paytm Pay/UPI                 90.00             59349.38 3338

11-01-2023 UPI/P2M/301178970493/Himeal/Paytm Pay/UPI                 70.00             59279.38 3338

11-01-2023
UPI/P2M/301181781810/SURINDER /Paytm
Pay/UPI                195.00             59084.38 3338

11-01-2023
UPI/P2A/301183762009/Mr PHOOL /Central
B/UPI                200.00             58884.38 3338

11-01-2023
UPI/P2M/301189845565/MCDONALDS/HDFC
BANK/UPI                224.70             58659.68 3338

12-01-2023
UPI/P2M/301211145983/Shopkeepe/Paytm
Pay/UPI                254.00             58405.68 3338

13-01-2023
UPI/P2A/337900063523/PANKAJ SH/HDFC
BANK/NA                 60.00             58465.68 3338

13-01-2023
ECOM
PUR/AMAZON/2240920005/130123/04:11                459.00             58006.68 3338

13-01-2023
ECOM PUR/SWIGGY
INSTAM/9113112212/130123/07:48                174.00             57832.68 3338

14-01-2023
UPI/P2A/301477584065/RIYA AGGA/Federal
B/UPI                 31.00             57801.68 3338

15-01-2023
UPI/P2M/301519740426/THE GROCI/Paytm
Pay/UPI                880.00             56921.68 3338

17-01-2023 ECOM PUR/SWIGGY/9113112212/170123/09:26                125.00             56796.68 3338

18-01-2023
UPI/P2A/301895194895/RAVINDER /State
Ban/UPI                 70.00             56726.68 3338

18-01-2023
UPI/P2M/301895276619/CLOUDNINE/Paytm
Pay/UPI                600.00             56126.68 3338

18-01-2023
UPI/P2M/301895864407/CLOUDNINE/Paytm
Pay/UPI                661.25             55465.43 3338

18-01-2023
UPI/P2M/301896329718/Precise R/Paytm
Pay/UPI                890.00             54575.43 3338

18-01-2023 ECOM PUR/SWIGGY/9113112212/180123/09:42                149.00             54426.43 3338

18-01-2023
UPI/P2M/301896733021/Irfan Kha/Axis
Bank/UPI                 84.00             54342.43 3338

19-01-2023
UPI/P2M/301925525704/THE GROCI/Paytm
Pay/UPI                139.00             54203.43 3338

19-01-2023 UPI/P2M/301939922438/Himeal/Paytm Pay/UPI                 70.00             54133.43 3338

20-01-2023
UPI/P2M/302070771744/Xpressbee/Paytm
Pay/UPI                266.00             53867.43 3338

22-01-2023
UPI/P2M/302227172681/SUNITA/Paytm
Pay/UPI                100.00             53767.43 3338

22-01-2023
UPI/P2M/302227247901/Shopkeepe/Paytm
Pay/UPI                 60.00             53707.43 3338

23-01-2023
UPI/P2M/302365411623/JASVINDER/Paytm
Pay/UPI                170.00             53537.43 3338

23-01-2023
UPI/P2M/302366832731/ESM INDIA/HDFC
BANK/UPI

             
10000.00             43537.43 3338

23-01-2023
UPI/P2M/302368049157/Shishan K/Axis
Bank/UPI                207.00             43330.43 3338

TRANSACTION TOTAL
            

1477608.96
                
584403.00

CLOSING BALANCE            43330.43



Legends :

ICONN				-		Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON			-		Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking

AUTOSWEEP			-		Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP			-		Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF			-		Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account

VMT					-		Visa Money Transfer through ATM

CWDR				-		Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR					-		POS purchase

TIP/ SCG			-		Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips

RATE.DIFF			-		Difference in rates on usage of card internationally

CLG					-		Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC					-		Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU 				-		Seamless electronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank

Int.pd				-		Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll			-		Interest collected from the customer

          

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such
suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axisbank.com

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Banks' deposits, such as savings, current,
fixed, recurring etc* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal & interest both* (* or exceptions and details please refer
www.dicgc.org.in )

In compliance with regulatory guidelines, the non-CTS cheque books attached to the accounts would be destroyed in banks core banking
System. Thus, Non CTS cheques will not be valid for CASH, Clearing and Transfer transactions

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge,    Ahmedabad .
380006.This is a system generated output and requires no signature.

BRANCH ADDRESS - AXIS BANK LTD, INDUSTRIAL AREA CHA CH, GROUND FLOOR, PLOT NO. 149,, INDUSTRIAL AREA
PHASE I,,  ,  160002,  CHANDIGARH,  CHANDIGARH, INDIA, TEL:0172-5036212/5036214  FAX:

++++ End of Statement ++++
Request From: 10.9.71.13


